STATE OF MAINE RETURN OF VOTES CAST

MUNICIPALITY: AUBURN -1 (1-1)

UNITED STATES SENATOR

457

1,049

1

0

23
GOVERNOR

99

785

631

0

15

BELLOWS, SHENNA

COLLINS, SUSAN M.

LYONS, CHRISTOPHER A. (Declared Write-In)
STUBENROD, DERIL V. (Declared Write-In)
BLANK

CUTLER, ELIOT R.

LEPAGE, PAUL R.

MICHAUD, MICHAEL H.

VACHON, J. MARTIN (Declared Write-In)

BLANK

REPRESENTATIVE TO CONGRESS (District 2)

642
683
150
0
55

CAIN, EMILY ANN

POLIQUIN, BRUCE

RICHARDSON, BLAINE

HAWES, LEIGH M. (Declared Write-In)
BLANK

STATE SENATOR (District 20)

823
646
61

BRAKEY, ERIC L.
CLEVELAND, JOHN J.
BLANK

REPRESENTATIVE TO THE LEGISLATURE (District 62)

152
268
190

31

DICKEY, BRANDON ELI
MELARAGNO, GINA M.
MICHAEL, JOHN M.
BLANK

REPRESENTATIVE TO THE LEGISLATURE (District 64)

427
427

SAWICKI, DAVID P.
SHEATS, BETTYANN WATSON

JUDGE OF PROBATE
720 DUBOIS, MICHAEL L.
725 EPSTEIN, ELLIOTT L.
85 BLANK
REGISTER OF PROBATE
829 BOLDUC, BRIAN DANIEL
591 SAID, JOANNA R.
110 BLANK
SHERIFF
217 LAFRANCE, RAYMOND J.
456 LAJOIE, TIMOTHY J.
781 SAMSON, ERIC G.
76 BLANK
DISTRICT ATTORNEY (District 3)
1,089 ROBINSON, ANDREW S.
441 BLANK
COUNTY COMMISSIONER (District 5)
452 DELETETSKY, GARD A.
474 FOURNIER, ALFREDA M.

77 BLANK

35 BLANK

Certified by the Municipal Clerk:

Signature of Clerk

[15214

Date




MUNICIPALITY: AUBURN -1 (1-1)

QUESTION 1: CITIZEN INITIATIVE

776
737
17

YES
NO
BLANK

QUESTION 2: BOND ISSUE

882
604
44

YES
NO
BLANK

QUESTION 3: BOND ISSUE

894
591
45

YES
NO
BLANK

QUESTION 4: BOND ISSUE

909
581
40

YES
NO
BLANK

QUESTION 5: BOND ISSUE

711
766
53

YES
NO
BLANK

QUESTION 6: BOND ISSUE

972
515
43

YES
NO
BLANK

STATE OF MAINE RETURN OF VOTES CAST

QUESTION 7: BOND ISSUE
848 YES
629 NO
53 BLANK

Certified by the Municipal Clerk:

Signature of Clerk

-5 1Y

Date




STATE OF MAINE RETURN OF VOTES CAST

MUNICIPALITY: AUBURN -2 (2-1)

UNITED STATES SENATOR

490
984
0

0
19

GOVERNOR

114
703
669
0

7

BELLOWS, SHENNA

COLLINS, SUSAN M.

LYONS, CHRISTOPHER A. (Declared Write-In)
STUBENROD, DERIL V. (Declared Write-In)
BLANK

CUTLER, ELIOT R.

LEPAGE, PAUL R.

MICHAUD, MICHAEL H.

VACHON, J. MARTIN (Declared Write-In)
BLANK

REPRESENTATIVE TO CONGRESS (District 2)

675
593
174
0
51

CAIN, EMILY ANN

POLIQUIN, BRUCE

RICHARDSON, BLAINE

HAWES, LEIGH M. (Declared Write-In)
BLANK

STATE SENATOR (District 20)

688
765
40

BRAKEY, ERIC L.
CLEVELAND, JOHN J.
BLANK

REPRESENTATIVE TO THE LEGISLATURE (District 62)

76
134
77
15

DICKEY, BRANDON ELI
MELARAGNO, GINA M.
MICHAEL, JOHN M.
BLANK

REPRESENTATIVE TO THE LEGISLATURE (District 63)

42
17
2

BICKFORD, BRUCE A.
WERTS, R. WAYNE
BLANK

REPRESENTATIVE TO THE LEGISLATURE (District 64)
454 SAWICKI, DAVIDP.
629 SHEATS, BETTYANN WATSON
47 BLANK
JUDGE OF PROBATE
610 DUBOIS, MICHAEL L.
796 EPSTEIN, ELLIOTT L.
87 BLANK
REGISTER OF PROBATE
840 BOLDUC, BRIAN DANIEL
545 SAID, JOANNA R.
108 BLANK
SHERIFF
189 LAFRANCE, RAYMOND J.
390 LAJOIE, TIMOTHY J.
831 SAMSON, ERIC G.
83 BLANK
DISTRICT ATTORNEY (District 3)
1,113 ROBINSON, ANDREW S.
380 BLANK
COUNTY COMMISSIONER (District 5)
348 DELETETSKY, GARD A.
496 FOURNIER, ALFREDA M.
63 BLANK

Certified by the Municipal Clerk:

itk Drinns

- Signature of Clerk

J [-5 -/

Date '’



MUNICIPALITY: AUBURN -2 (2-1)

QUESTION 1: CITIZEN INITIATIVE

STATE OF MAINE RETURN OF VOTES CAST

QUESTION 7: BOND ISSUE

771 YES
712 NO
10 BLANK

QUESTION 2: BOND ISSUE
916 YES
537 NO
40 BLANK

QUESTION 3: BOND ISSUE
901 YES
546 NO
46 BLANK

QUESTION 4: BOND ISSUE
957 YES
483 NO
53 BLANK

QUESTION 5: BOND ISSUE
773 YES
651 NO
69 BLANK

QUESTION 6: BOND ISSUE
997 YES
452 NO
44 BLANK

839 YES
596 NO
58 BLANK

Certified by the Municipal Clerk:

Ao Ltpwaisl Dudlance

Signature of Clerk

/1-5-1Y

Date




STATE OF MAINE RETURN OF VOTES CAST

MUNICIPALITY: AUBURN -3 (3-1)

UNITED STATES SENATOR

337

1,016

0

0

12
GOVERNOR

131

753

475

0

6

BELLOWS, SHENNA

COLLINS, SUSAN M.

LYONS, CHRISTOPHER A. (Declared Write-In)
STUBENROD, DERIL V. (Declared Write-In)
BLANK

CUTLER, ELIOT R.

LEPAGE, PAUL R.

MICHAUD, MICHAEL H.

VACHON, J. MARTIN (Declared Write-In)
BLANK »

REPRESENTATIVE TO CONGRESS (District 2)

544
611
167
0
43

CAIN, EMILY ANN

POLIQUIN, BRUCE

RICHARDSON, BLAINE

HAWES, LEIGH M. (Declared Write-In)
BLANK

STATE SENATOR (District 20)

728
598
39

BRAKEY, ERICL.
CLEVELAND, JOHN J.
BLANK

REPRESENTATIVE TO THE LEGISLATURE (District 62)

48
96
43
1

DICKEY, BRANDON ELI
MELARAGNO, GINA M.
MICHAEL, JOHN M.
BLANK

REPRESENTATIVE TO THE LEGISLATURE (District 63)

522
360
38

BICKFORD, BRUCE A.
WERTS, R. WAYNE
BLANK

REPRESENTATIVE TO THE LEGISLATURE (District 64)
105 SAWICKI, DAVID P.
129 SHEATS, BETTYANN WATSON
8 BLANK

JUDGE OF PROBATE
648 DUBOIS, MICHAEL L.
647 EPSTEIN, ELLIOTT L.
70 BLANK
REGISTER OF PROBATE
769 BOLDUC, BRIAN DANIEL
509 SAID, JOANNAR.
87 BLANK
SI{ERIFF
186 LAFRANCE, RAYMOND J.
398 LAJOIE, TIMOTHY J.
727 SAMSON, ERICG.
54 BLANK
DISTRICT ATTORNEY (District 3)
1,030 ROBINSON, ANDREW §.
335 BLANK
COUNTY COMMISSIONER (District 5)
293 DELETETSKY, GARD A.
268 FOURNIER, ALFREDA M.
38 BLANK

Certified by the Municipal Clerk:

Signature of Clerk

[ -5

Date




STATE OF MAINE RETURN OF VOTES CAST

MUNICIPALITY: AUBURN -3 (3-1)

QUESTION 1: CITIZEN INITIATIVE QUESTION 7: BOND ISSUE

613 YES 717 YES
742 NO 612 NO
10 BLANK 36 BLANK

QUESTION 2: BOND ISSUE

745
592
28

YES
NO
BLANK

QUESTION 3: BOND ISSUE

770
556
39

YES
NO
BLANK

QUESTION 4: BOND ISSUE

807
522
36

YES
NO
BLANK

QUESTION 5: BOND ISSUE

613
709
43

YES
NO
BLANK

QUESTION 6: BOND ISSUE

818
517
30

YES
NO
BLANK

Certified by the Municipal Clerk:

Signature of Clerk '

X

Date

I




STATE OF MAINE RETURN OF VOTES CAST

MUNICIPALITY: AUBURN -4 (4-1)

UNITED STATES SENATOR

403

1,067

0

0

30
GOVERNOR

133

835

521

0

11

BELLOWS, SHENNA
COLLINS, SUSAN M.

LYONS, CHRISTOPHER A. (Declared Write-In)
STUBENROD, DERIL V. (Declared Write-In)

BLANK

CUTLER, ELIOT R.

LEPAGE, PAUL R.

MICHAUD, MICHAEL H.

VACHON, J. MARTIN (Declared Write-In)
BLANK

REPRESENTATIVE TO CONGRESS (District 2)

573
676
200

0

51

CAIN, EMILY ANN

POLIQUIN, BRUCE

RICHARDSON, BLAINE

HAWES, LEIGH M. (Declared Write-In)
BLANK

STATE SENATOR (District 20)

774
680
46

BRAKEY, ERIC L.
CLEVELAND, JOHN J.
BLANK

REPRESENTATIVE TO THE LEGISLATURE (District 62)

47
95
51

6

DICKEY, BRANDON ELI
MELARAGNO, GINA M.
MICHAEL, JOHN M.
BLANK

REPRESENTATIVE TO THE LEGISLATURE (District 63)

712
550
39

BICKFORD, BRUCE A.
WERTS, R. WAYNE
BLANK

JUDGE OF PROBATE

716
690
94

DUBOIS, MICHAEL L.
EPSTEIN, ELLIOTT L.
BLANK

REGISTER OF PROBATE

822
560
118
SHERIFF
238
447
737
78

BOLDUC, BRIAN DANIEL
SAID, JOANNA R.
BLANK

LAFRANCE, RAYMOND J.
LAJOIE, TIMOTHY J.
SAMSON, ERIC G.
BLANK

DISTRICT ATTORNEY (District 3)

1,118
382

ROBINSON, ANDREW S.

BLANK

COUNTY COMMISSIONER (District 5)

383
363
63

DELETETSKY, GARD A.
FOURNIER, ALFREDA M.
BLANK

Certified by the Municipal Clerk:

Signature of Clerk

-5 )Y

Date/

(e d




STATE OF MAINE RETURN OF VOTES CAST

MUNICIPALITY: AUBURN -4 (4-1)

QUESTION 1: CITIZEN INITIATIVE QUESTION 7: BOND ISSUE

690

785
25

QUESTION 2:

800
648
52

QUESTION 3:
857

587

56

QUESTION 4:
847

595

58

QUESTION 5:
653

778

69

QUESTION 6:
905

540

55

YES
NO
BLANK

BOND ISSUE
YES

NO

BLANK

BOND ISSUE
YES

NO

BLANK

BOND ISSUE
YES

NO

BLANK

BOND ISSUE
YES

NO

BLANK

BOND ISSUE
YES

NO

BLANK

762 YES
616 NO
62 BLANK

Certified by the Municipal Clerk:

Signature of Clerk

)5S

Date’




STATE OF MAINE RETURN OF VOTES CAST

MUNICIPALITY: AUBURN -5 (5-1)

UNITED STATES SENATOR

447
995
1

0
31

GOVERNOR

121
798
545
0
10

BELLOWS, SHENNA
COLLINS, SUSAN M.

LYONS, CHRISTOPHER A. (Declared Write-In)
STUBENROD, DERIL V. (Declared Write-In)

BLANK

CUTLER, ELIOT R.

LEPAGE, PAUL R.

MICHAUD, MICHAEL H.

VACHON, I. MARTIN (Declared Write-In)

BLANK

REPRESENTATIVE TO CONGRESS (District 2)

611
613
189
0
61

CAIN, EMILY ANN

POLIQUIN, BRUCE

RICHARDSON, BLAINE

HAWES, LEIGH M. (Declared Write-In)
BLANK

STATE SENATOR (District 20)

803
623
48

BRAKEY, ERIC L.
CLEVELAND, JOHN J.
BLANK

REPRESENTATIVE TO THE LEGISLATURE (District 62)

113
175
149

22

DICKEY, BRANDON ELI
MELARAGNO, GINA M.
MICHAEL, JOHN M.

"BLANK

REPRESENTATIVE TO THE LEGISLATURE (District 63)

515
448
52

BICKFORD, BRUCE A.
WERTS, R. WAYNE
BLANK

JUDGE OF PROBATE

701
683
90

DUBOIS, MICHAEL L.
EPSTEIN, ELLIOTT L.
BLANK

REGISTER OF PROBATE

868

496

110
SHERIFF

238
395
764

77

BOLDUC, BRIAN DANIEL
SAID, JOANNA R.
BLANK

LAFRANCE, RAYMOND J.
LAIOIE, TIMOTHY J.
SAMSON, ERIC G.
BLANK

DISTRICT ATTORNEY (District 3)

1,120
354

ROBINSON, ANDREW S.
BLANK

COUNTY COMMISSIONER (District 5)

581
500
85

DELETETSKY, GARD A.
FOURNIER, ALFREDA M.
BLANK

Certified by the Municipal Clerk:

dusae (0 KT Druscs

Signature of Clerk

/-5t

Dafe



STATE OF MAINE RETURN OF VOTES CAST

MUNICIPALITY: AUBURN -5 (5-1)

QUESTION 1: CITIZEN INITIATIVE QUESTION 7: BOND ISSUE

693
768
13

QUESTION 2:

820
622
32

QUESTION 3:
833

598

43

QUESTION 4:

849

583

42

QUESTION 5:
673

752

49

QUESTION 6:

920

523
31

YES
NO
BLANK

BOND ISSUE
YES

NO

BLANK

BOND ISSUE
YES

NO

BLANK

BOND ISSUE
YES

NO

BLANK

BOND ISSUE
YES

NO

BLANK

BOND ISSUE
YES

NO

BLANK

766 YES
659 NO

49 BLANK

Certified by the Municipal Clerk:

Lo (Bomidde Dt

Signature of Clerk

) [-51Lf

Date /




STATE OF MAINE RETURN OF VOTES CAST

MUNICIPALITY: AUBURN - CENTRAL ABSENTEE

UNITED STATES SENATOR

761 BELLOWS, SHENNA
1,485 COLLINS, SUSAN M.

1 LYONS, CHRISTOPHER A. (Declared Write-In)
0 STUBENROD, DERIL V. (Declared Write-In)

49 BLANK
GOVERNOR
218 CUTLER, ELIOTR.
1,070 LEPAGE, PAULR.
982 MICHAUD, MICHAEL H.
0 VACHON, J. MARTIN (Declared Write-In)
26 BLANK
REPRESENTATIVE TO CONGRESS (District 2)
1,085 CAIN, EMILY ANN
862 POLIQUIN, BRUCE
253 RICHARDSON, BLAINE
0 HAWES, LEIGH M. (Declared Write-In)
96 BLANK
STATE SENATOR (District 20)
1,100 BRAKEY, ERICL.
1,096 CLEVELAND, JOHN J.
100 BLANK

REPRESENTATIVE TO THE LEGISLATURE (District 62)

125 DICKEY, BRANDON ELI
305 MELARAGNO, GINA M.
106 MICHAEL, JOHN M.

36 BLANK

REPRESENTATIVE TO THE LEGISLATURE (District 63)

473 BICKFORD, BRUCE A.
460 WERTS, R. WAYNE
45 BLANK

REPRESENTATIVE TO THE LEGISLATURE (District 64)

333
367
46

SAWICKI, DAVID P.
SHEATS, BETTYANN WATSON
BLANK

JUDGE OF PROBATE

960
1,184
152

DUBOIS, MICHAEL L.
EPSTEIN, ELLIOTT L.
BLANK

REGISTER OF PROBATE

1,308
806
182
SHERIFF
288
650
1,206
152

BOLDUC, BRIAN DANIEL
SAID, JOANNA R.
BLANK

LAFRANCE, RAYMOND JI.
LAJOIE, TIMOTHY J.
SAMSON, ERIC G.
BLANK

DISTRICT ATTORNEY (District 3)

1,649
647

ROBINSON, ANDREW 8S.
BLANK

COUNTY COMMISSIONER (District 5)

523
725
132

DELETETSKY, GARD A.
FOURNIER, ALFREDA M.
BLANK

Certified by the Municipal Clerk:

Signature of Clerk

/I-5=14/

Date



STATE OF MAINE RETURN OF VOTES CAST

MUNICIPALITY: AUBURN - CENTRAL ABSENTEE

QUESTION 1: CITIZEN INITIATIVE QUESTION 7: BOND ISSUE
1,278 YES 1,254 YES
963 NO 918 NO
55 BLANK 124 BLANK

QUESTION 2: BOND ISSUE
1,316 YES
856 NO
124 BLANK

QUESTION 3: BOND ISSUE
1,302 YES
876 NO
118 BLANK

QUESTION 4: BOND ISSUE
1,357 YES
819 NO
120 BLANK

QUESTION 5: BOND ISSUE
1,103 YES
1,054 NO
139 BLANK

QUESTION 6: BOND ISSUE
1,469 YES
723 NO
104 BLANK

Certified by the Municipal Clerk:

Signature of Clerk

1/-5-1t)

Date ’
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